
$429,000 - 44 Osprey Dr, Lowman
MLS® #98937600 

$429,000
3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,232 sqft
Residential on 0.40 Acres

South Fork Lodge Forest Homesites, Lowman,
ID

Nestled along the serene banks of the South
Fork of the Payette river, this delightful
3bd/1ba cabin exudes rustic charm and
timeless appeal. Built in 1957, it seamlessly
blends vintage character with modern
comforts, making it the perfect getaway for
those seeking a tranquil retreat. The cozy
living room features a fireplace, perfect for
gathering around on chilly evenings. The open
layout flows into the dining room and kitchen
making it ideal for entertaining. The sunroom is
a bonus for enjoying the views in the winter.
Outside, you'll enjoy a covered patio making it
an ideal spot for morning coffee, reading a
book, BBQ's, and direct access to the water
for fishing, kayaking, rafting or simply relaxing.
The surrounding area is dotted with towering
trees, providing plenty of shade and a sense of
seclusion. Conveniently located near hiking
trails, wildlife viewing, hunting, ATV riding, this
cabin offers a perfect blend of adventure and
relaxation. Easy year round access. Being sold
turnkey.

Built in 1957

Essential Information

MLS® # 98937600

Price Per SQFT $348

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.00



Square Footage 1,232

Acres 0.40

Year Built 1957

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 44 Osprey Dr

Area Horseshoe Bend - Idaho City - 1400

Subdivision South Fork Lodge Forest Homesites

City Lowman

County Boise

State ID

Zip Code 83637

Amenities

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Waterfront

Golf Course N

Interior

Interior Features Bed-Master Main Level, Breakfast Bar, Tile Counters

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Oven/Range Freestanding, Refrigerator, Washer,
Dryer

Heating Baseboard, Wood

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Insert

Stories Two

Primary On Main Yes

Exterior

Lot Description 10000 SF - .49 AC, Flood Plain

Roof Metal

School Information

District Garden Valley School District #71

Elementary Lowman

Middle Garden Valley



High Garden Valley

Additional Information

Date Listed March 3rd, 2025

Days on Market 197

Property Taxes $1,332

Tax Year 2024

Structures Storage Shed

Office Garden Valley Properties

Contact Info gvjimj@gmail.com

Listing Details

Listing Office Garden Valley Properties

IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use, and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing. IMLS does not assume any liability for missing or inaccurate data.  Information provided by
IMLS is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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